238
BP...A..
BP...S..
BP...G..
Thruster systems
Tunnels for bow and stern thrusters
Glassfibre reinforced polyester Steel Aluminium
Type Internal diameter
and length (in mm)
BP110G75 110 x 750
BP110G10 110 x 1000
BP110G15 110 x 1500
BP110G20 110 x 2000
BP110G30 110 x 3000
BP125G75 125 x 750
BP125G10 125 x 1000
BP125G15 125 x 1500
BP125G20 125 x 2000
BP125G30 125 x 3000
BP140G75 140 x 750
BP140G10 140 x 1000
BP140G15 140 x 1500
BP150G75 150 x 750
BP150G10 150 x 1000
BP150G15 150 x 1500
BP150G20 150 x 2000
BP150G30 150 x 3000
BP185G75 185 x 750
BP185G10 185 x 1000
BP185G15 185 x 1500
BP185G20 185 x 2000
BP185G30 185 x 3000
BP250G10 250 x 1000
BP250G15 250 x 1500
BP250G20 250 x 2000
BP250G30 250 x 3000
BP300G10 300 x 1000
BP300G15 300 x 1500
BP300G20 300 x 2000
BP300G30 300 x 3000
BP400G20 400 x 2000
BP400G25 400 x 2500
Type Internal diameter
and length (in mm)
BP110S75 110 x 750
BP110S10 110 x 1000
BP110S15 110 x 1500
BP110S30 110 x 3000
BP125S10 125 x 1000
BP125S15 125 x 1500
BP125S30 125 x 3000
BP150S10 150 x 1000
BP150S15 150 x 1500
BP150S20 150 x 2000
BP150S30 150 x 3000
BP185S10 185 x 1000
BP185S15 185 x 1500
BP185S20 185 x 2000
BP185S30 185 x 3000
BP250S10 250 x 1000
BP250S15 250 x 1500
BP250S20 250 x 2000
BP250S25 250 x 2500
BP250S30 250 x 3000
BP300S10 300 x 1000
BP300S15 300 x 1500
BP300S20 300 x 2000
BP300S25 300 x 2500
BP300S30 300 x 3000
BP400S20 400 x 2000
BP400S25 400 x 2500
Type Internal diameter
and length (in mm)
BP110A75 110 x 750
BP110A10 110 x 1000
BP110A15 110 x 1500
BP110A30 110 x 3000
BP125A75 125 x 750
BP125A10 125 x 1000
BP125A15 125 x 1500
BP125A20 125 x 2000
BP125A30 125 x 3000
BP150A10 150 x 1000
BP150A15 150 x 1500
BP150A20 150 x 2000
BP150A30 150 x 3000
BP185A10 185 x 1000
BP185A15 185 x 1500
BP185A30 185 x 3000
BP250A10 250 x 1000
BP250A15 250 x 1500
BP250A30 250 x 3000
BP300A10 300 x 1000
BP300A15 300 x 1500
BP300A30 300 x 3000
Our tunnels are available in several lengths and diameters and purpose built for all VETUS thrusters. They are available in GRP, steel
and aluminum and provide ultimate strength and accuracy to easily install the tunnel for your VETUS thruster system. An overview
of all available tunnels is shown below.
Important note: Installer must measure actual external diameter of the tunnel before cutting the hull.